SILVERSEA World Cruise 2014
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Crafted in direct response to Venetian Society members' expressed desires, Silversea's World Cruise 2014 itinerary will encompass 54

ports of call and 29 countries, with 12 overnight stays and late-night departures.

Date Port Arrive Depart
06 Jan 2014 Los Angeles, CA 5:00PM
07 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

08 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

09 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

10 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

11 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

12 Jan 2014 Hilo, Hawaii, USA 1:00PM 11:00PM
13 Jan 2014 Lahaina, Hawaii, USA 8:00AM 10:00PM
14 Jan 2014 Honolulu, Hawaii, USA 8:00AM 6:00PM
15 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

17 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean / Lose a Day

18 Jan 2014 Fanning Island, Kiribati 9:00AM 5:00PM

19 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean / Cross the Equator

20 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean

20 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean / Gain a Day

21 Jan 2014 Pago Pago, US Samoa 8:00AM 6:00PM

22 Jan 2014 Cruise Pacific Ocean / Lose a Day

24 Jan 2014 Nukualofa, Tonga Island 8:00AM 1:00PM
25 Jan 2014 Cruise South Pacific Ocean



26 Jan 2014
27 Jan 2014
28 Jan 2014
29 Jan 2014
30 Jan 2014
31 Jan 2014
01 Feb 2014
02 Feb 2014
03 Feb 2014
04 Feb 2014
05 Feb 2014
06 Feb 2014
07 Feb 2014
08 Feb 2014
09 Feb 2014
10 Feb 2014
11 Feb 2014
12 Feb 2014
13 Feb 2014
14 Feb 2014
15 Feb 2014
16 Feb 2014
17 Feb 2014
18 Feb 2014
19 Feb 2014
20 Feb 2014
21 Feb 2014
22 Feb 2014
23 Feb 2014
24 Feb 2014
25 Feb 2014
26 Feb 2014
27 Feb 2014
28 Feb 2014
01 Mar 2014
02 Mar 2014
03 Mar 2014
04 Mar 2014
05 Mar 2014

Cruise South Pacific Ocean
Auckland, New Zealand
Tauranga, New Zealand
Napier, New Zealand
Picton, New Zealand
Akaroa, New Zealand

Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New Zealand
Cruising Dusky & Milford Sound, New Zealand
Cruise Tasman Sea

Cruise Tasman Sea
Sydney, Australia

Sydney, Australia

Cruise South Pacific Ocean
Brisbane, Australia

Cruise Great Barrier Reef
Cruise Great Barrier Reef
Cairns, Australia

Cairns, Australia

Cruise Coral Sea

Alotau, Papua New Guinea
Cruise Solomon Sea
Madang, Papua, New Guinea
Cruise Pacific Ocean
Cruise Pacific Ocean
Koror, Palau, Micronesia
Cruise Pacific Ocean
Cruise Pacific Ocean
Manila, Philippines

Cruise South China Sea
Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

Cruise East China Sea
Cruise East China Sea
Shanghai, China

Shanghai, China

Cruise East China Sea
Naha, Japan

Cruise East China Sea

7:00AM
8:00AM

NOON
1:00PM
9:30AM
7:00AM
9:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

1:00PM

8:00AM

9:00AM

8:00AM

1:00PM

8:00AM

12:00PM

6:00PM
5:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM

10:00PM

7:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

3:00PM

5:00PM

10:00PM

10:00PM

6:00PM

11:00PM



06 Mar 2014
07 Mar 2014
08 Mar 2014
09 Mar 2014
10 Mar 2014
11 Mar 2014
12 Mar 2014
13 Mar 2014
14 Mar 2014
15 Mar 2014
16 Mar 2014
17 Mar 2014
18 Mar 2014
19 Mar 2014
20 Mar 2014
21 Mar 2014
22 Mar 2014
23 Mar 2014
24 Mar 2014
25 Mar 2014
26 Mar 2014
27 Mar 2014
28 Mar 2014
29 Mar 2014
30 Mar 2014
31 Mar 2014
01 Apr 2014
02 Apr 2014
03 Apr 2014
04 Apr 2014
05 Apr 2014
06 Apr 2014
07 Apr 2014
08 Apr 2014
09 Apr 2014
10 Apr 2014
11 Apr 2014
12 Apr 2014
13 Apr 2014

Keelung (Taipei), Taiwan
Cruise South China Sea
Cruise South China Sea
Chan May (Hue), Vietnam
Nha Trang, Vietnam

Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
Cruise Gulf of Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

Ko Samui, Thailand
Cruise Gulf of Thailand
Singapore

Singapore

Port Kelang (Kuala Lumpur), Malaysia

Belawan, Sumatra, Indonesia

Phuket, Thailand
Cruise Andaman Sea
Yangon, Myanmar
Yangon, Myanmar
Yangon, Myanmar
Cruise Bay of Bengal
Cruise Bay of Bengal
Cruise Bay of Bengal
Colombo, Sri Lanka
Cochin, India

Cruise Arabian Sea
Mumbai, India
Cruise Arabian Sea
Cruise Arabian Sea
Muscat, Oman
Cruise Arabian Sea
Salalah, Oman
Cruise Red Sea
Cruise Red Sea
Cruise Red Sea
Cruise Red Sea
Safaga, Egypt
Aqaba, Jordan

8:00AM

8:00AM

2:00PM

NOON

8:00AM

NOON

9:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:00AM

7:00AM
2:00PM

7:00AM

8:00AM

NOON

7:00AM
8:00AM

7:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM

2:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
4:00PM
2:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

6:00PM

8:00PM
11:00PM



14 Apr 2014
15 Apr 2014
16 Apr 2014
17 Apr 2014
18 Apr 2014
19 Apr 2014
20 Apr 2014
21 Apr 2014
22 Apr 2014
23 Apr 2014
24 Apr 2014
25 Apr 2014
26 Apr 2014
27 Apr 2014
28 Apr 2014
29 Apr 2014
30 Apr 2014

Sharm EI Sheikh, Egypt
Suez Canal Transit
Ashdod, Israel

Haifa, Israel

Cruise Mediterranean Sea
Kusadasi (Ephesus), Turkey
Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul, Turkey

Chios, Greece

Piraeus (Athens), Greece
Cruise lonian Sea
Messina, Italy

Sorrento, ltaly
Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy
Monte Carlo, Monaco
Barcelona, Spain

Disembark Barcelona, Spain

Convenient Embarkation/Disembarkation Options

* Fort Lauderdale Embarkation — 17-day pre-cruise extension: Voyage 4333 Fort Lauderdale to Los Angeles

6:00AM
3:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM

8:00AM
3:00PM

NOON
8:00AM

8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
9:00AM
1:00PM

* Lisbon Disembarkation — 7-day post-cruise extension: Voyage 4408 from Barcelona to Lisbon
» Southampton Disembarkation — 16-day post-cruise extension: Voyages 4408-4409 from Barcelona to Southampton

3:00PM
5:00PM
11:00PM
6:00PM

5:00PM

6:00PM
7:00PM
11:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM



