SILVERSEA World Cruise 2014

HOME | ITINERARY | BENEFITS | GUEST LECTURERS | LAND ADVENTURES | FARES

Crafted in direct response to Venetian Society members' expressed desires, Silversea's World Cruise 2014 itinerary will encompass 54 ports of call and 29 countries, with 12 overnight stays and late-night departures.

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
06 Jan 2014	Los Angeles, CA		5:00PM
07 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
08 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
09 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
10 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
11 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
12 Jan 2014	Hilo, Hawaii, USA	1:00PM	11:00PM
13 Jan 2014	Lahaina, Hawaii, USA	8:00AM	10:00PM
14 Jan 2014	Honolulu, Hawaii, USA	8:00AM	6:00PM
15 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
17 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean / Lose a Day		
18 Jan 2014	Fanning Island, Kiribati	9:00AM	5:00PM
19 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean / Cross the Equator		
20 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
20 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean / Gain a Day		
21 Jan 2014	Pago Pago, US Samoa	8:00AM	6:00PM
22 Jan 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean / Lose a Day		
24 Jan 2014	Nukualofa, Tonga Island	8:00AM	1:00PM
25 Jan 2014	Cruise South Pacific Ocean		

26 Jan 2014	Cruise South Pacific Ocean		
27 Jan 2014	Auckland, New Zealand	7:00AM	6:00PM
28 Jan 2014	Tauranga, New Zealand	8:00AM	5:00PM
29 Jan 2014	Napier, New Zealand	NOON	6:00PM
30 Jan 2014	Picton, New Zealand	1:00PM	6:00PM
31 Jan 2014	Akaroa, New Zealand	9:30AM	7:00PM
01 Feb 2014	Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New Zealand	7:00AM	3:00PM
02 Feb 2014	Cruising Dusky & Milford Sound, New Zealand	9:00AM	5:00PM
03 Feb 2014	Cruise Tasman Sea		
04 Feb 2014	Cruise Tasman Sea		
05 Feb 2014	Sydney, Australia	8:00AM	
06 Feb 2014	Sydney, Australia		10:00PM
07 Feb 2014	Cruise South Pacific Ocean		
08 Feb 2014	Brisbane, Australia	8:00AM	7:00PM
09 Feb 2014	Cruise Great Barrier Reef		
10 Feb 2014	Cruise Great Barrier Reef		
11 Feb 2014	Cairns, Australia	8:00AM	
12 Feb 2014	Cairns, Australia		6:00PM
13 Feb 2014	Cruise Coral Sea		
14 Feb 2014	Alotau, Papua New Guinea	1:00PM	6:00PM
15 Feb 2014	Cruise Solomon Sea		
16 Feb 2014	Madang, Papua, New Guinea	8:00AM	3:00PM
17 Feb 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
18 Feb 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
19 Feb 2014	Koror, Palau, Micronesia	9:00AM	5:00PM
20 Feb 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
21 Feb 2014	Cruise Pacific Ocean		
22 Feb 2014	Manila, Philippines	8:00AM	10:00PM
23 Feb 2014	Cruise South China Sea		
24 Feb 2014	Hong Kong, China	1:00PM	
25 Feb 2014	Hong Kong, China		
26 Feb 2014	Hong Kong, China		10:00PM
27 Feb 2014	Cruise East China Sea		
28 Feb 2014	Cruise East China Sea		
01 Mar 2014	Shanghai, China	8:00AM	
02 Mar 2014	Shanghai, China		6:00PM
03 Mar 2014	Cruise East China Sea		
04 Mar 2014	Naha, Japan	12:00PM	11:00PM
05 Mar 2014	Cruise East China Sea		

06 Mar 2014	Keelung (Taipei), Taiwan	8:00AM	7:00PM
07 Mar 2014	Cruise South China Sea		
08 Mar 2014	Cruise South China Sea		
09 Mar 2014	Chan May (Hue), Vietnam	8:00AM	6:00PM
10 Mar 2014	Nha Trang, Vietnam	2:00PM	6:00PM
11 Mar 2014	Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam	NOON	
12 Mar 2014	Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam		2:00PM
13 Mar 2014	Cruise Gulf of Thailand		
14 Mar 2014	Bangkok, Thailand	8:00AM	
15 Mar 2014	Bangkok, Thailand		5:00PM
16 Mar 2014	Ko Samui, Thailand	NOON	5:00PM
17 Mar 2014	Cruise Gulf of Thailand		
18 Mar 2014	Singapore	9:00AM	
19 Mar 2014	Singapore		6:00PM
20 Mar 2014	Port Kelang (Kuala Lumpur), Malaysia	8:00AM	7:00PM
21 Mar 2014	Belawan, Sumatra, Indonesia	8:00AM	4:00PM
22 Mar 2014	Phuket, Thailand	8:00AM	2:00PM
23 Mar 2014	Cruise Andaman Sea		
24 Mar 2014	Yangon, Myanmar	9:00AM	
25 Mar 2014	Yangon, Myanmar		
26 Mar 2014	Yangon, Myanmar		6:00PM
27 Mar 2014	Cruise Bay of Bengal		
28 Mar 2014	Cruise Bay of Bengal		
29 Mar 2014	Cruise Bay of Bengal		
30 Mar 2014	Colombo, Sri Lanka	7:00AM	6:00PM
31 Mar 2014	Cochin, India	2:00PM	6:00PM
01 Apr 2014	Cruise Arabian Sea		
02 Apr 2014	Mumbai, India	7:00AM	7:00PM
03 Apr 2014	Cruise Arabian Sea		
04 Apr 2014	Cruise Arabian Sea		
05 Apr 2014	Muscat, Oman	8:00AM	7:00PM
06 Apr 2014	Cruise Arabian Sea		
07 Apr 2014	Salalah, Oman	NOON	6:00PM
08 Apr 2014	Cruise Red Sea		
09 Apr 2014	Cruise Red Sea		
10 Apr 2014	Cruise Red Sea		
11 Apr 2014	Cruise Red Sea		
12 Apr 2014	Safaga, Egypt	7:00AM	8:00PM
13 Apr 2014	Aqaba, Jordan	8:00AM	11:00PM

14 Apr 2014	Sharm El Sheikh, Egypt	6:00AM	3:00PM
15 Apr 2014	Suez Canal Transit	3:00AM	5:00PM
16 Apr 2014	Ashdod, Israel	8:00AM	11:00PM
17 Apr 2014	Haifa, Israel	8:00AM	6:00PM
18 Apr 2014	Cruise Mediterranean Sea		
19 Apr 2014	Kusadasi (Ephesus), Turkey	8:00AM	5:00PM
20 Apr 2014	Istanbul, Turkey	3:00PM	
21 Apr 2014	Istanbul, Turkey		6:00PM
22 Apr 2014	Chios, Greece	NOON	7:00PM
23 Apr 2014	Piraeus (Athens), Greece	8:00AM	11:00PM
24 Apr 2014	Cruise Ionian Sea		
25 Apr 2014	Messina, Italy	8:00AM	6:00PM
26 Apr 2014	Sorrento, Italy	8:00AM	6:00PM
27 Apr 2014	Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy	8:00AM	6:00PM
28 Apr 2014	Monte Carlo, Monaco	9:00AM	6:00PM
29 Apr 2014	Barcelona, Spain	1:00PM	
30 Apr 2014	Disembark Barcelona, Spain		

Convenient Embarkation/Disembarkation Options

- Fort Lauderdale Embarkation 17-day pre-cruise extension: Voyage 4333 Fort Lauderdale to Los Angeles
 Lisbon Disembarkation 7-day post-cruise extension: Voyage 4408 from Barcelona to Lisbon
 Southampton Disembarkation 16-day post-cruise extension: Voyages 4408-4409 from Barcelona to Southampton